Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Recessed
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Steel sheet
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate

02 black
Other on request
Ordering example : ER105 BL 8030 M 01
ER10 (1 LED)
105 mm
4,13 inch
10
5
 m
m
4
,1
3
 in
ch
374 mm Min - 660 mm Max
14,17 inch Min - 26 inch Max
17
0
 m
m
6
,6
9
 in
ch
360 mm
14,17 inch
386,5 mm
15,22 inch
248 mm
9,76 inch
350 mm
13,78 inch
Housing Type: IC rated
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Recessed
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Steel sheet
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate
Light source: 	 LED
Power Supply: 	 DC/DC  led driver integrated
Wattage: 	 20 - 13
Delivered lumens:	 2x 390 lm - 2x 900 lm
Color Temp:	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI:	 80+, 90+, CRIMAX
Dimming:	 Phase cut dimming
ENRI 02
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Recessed luminaire with LED lighting system.
Adjustable optical assembly is equipped with a
front protection louver in temperated glass. With
electronic ballast remote.
Lisitings:
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
Specification recap
Type Item # Quantity
*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
176 mm
6,92 inch
205 mm
8,07 inch
190x105 mm

02 black
Other on request
Ordering example : ER206 BL 8030 M 01
ER20 (2 LED)
374 mm Min - 660 mm Max
14,17 inch Min - 26 inch Max
17
0
 m
m
6
,6
9
 in
ch
360 mm
14,17 inch
386,5 mm
15,22 inch
248 mm
9,76 inch
350 mm
13,78 inch
Housing Type: IC rated
190 mm
7,48 inch
10
5
 m
m
4
,1
3
 in
ch
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Recessed
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Steel sheet
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate
Light source: 	 LED
Power Supply: 	 DC/DC  led driver integrated
Wattage: 	 30 - 20
Delivered lumens:	 3x 410 lm - 3x 720 lm
Color Temp:	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI:	 80+, 90+, CRIMAX
Dimming:	 Phase cut dimming
ENRI 03
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Recessed luminaire with LED lighting system.
Adjustable optical assembly is equipped with a
front protection louver in temperated glass. With
electronic ballast remote.
Lisitings:
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
Specification recap
Type Item # Quantity
*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
266 mm
10,47 inch
ø 46 mm

02 black
Other on request
Ordering example : ER306 BL 8030 M 01
ER30 (3 LED)
374 mm Min - 660 mm Max
14,17 inch Min - 26 inch Max
17
0
 m
m
6
,6
9
 in
ch
360 mm
14,17 inch
386,5 mm
15,22 inch
248 mm
9,76 inch
350 mm
13,78 inch
Housing Type: IC rated
280 mm
11,02 inch
10
5
 m
m
4
,1
3
 in
ch
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2025
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Recessed
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Steel sheet
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate
Light source: 	 LED
Power Supply: 	 DC/DC  led driver integrated
Wattage: 	 32 - 28
Delivered lumens:	 4x 410 lm - 4x 720 lm
Color Temp:	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI:	 80+, 90+, CRIMAX
Dimming:	 Phase cut dimming
ENRI 04
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Recessed luminaire with LED lighting system.